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Punjab State e-Governance Society

O/o Directorate of Governance Reforms & Public Grievances
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To,

1. All Administrative Secretaries of Government of Punjab
2. All Heads of Departments / Boards / Corporations / Societies / PSUs of the

Government of Punjab
3. All Deputy Commissioners of the State of Punjab           

No.: E-26449/Website/7311-7313
Dated: 09/10/2023

Subject: Regarding expiry of empanelment of Service Providers for development and
maintenance of websites.

Reference: Letter no. E-85959/Website_271/589-591 dated 20.01.2023 (Annexure A)

1. It is intimated that Service Providers were empanelled by this office for development

and maintenance of websites of Departments of Government of Punjab.

2. This empanelment has expired and has been closed by this office. Accordingly, it is

requested not to award any work order with reference to this empanelment.

3. This office has roped in NIC for development of websites of departments / organizations

of Government of Punjab. Requests for the same may be sent to this office for initiating the

process.
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Government of Punjab 

Punjab State eGovernance Society 

0/o Directorate of Governance Reforms & Public Grievances 

To 

1. All Administrative Secretaries of Government of Punjab 
2. All Heads of Departments/ Boards/ Corporations/ Societies / PSUs of the 

Government of Punjab 
3. All Deputy Commissioners of the State of Punjab 

No.:E-85959Website_2711 589-51 
Dated:8o 23 

Subject: Regarding revised empanelment list of Service Providers for development 
and maintenance of websites. 

With reference to the subject cited above, the revised list of vendors empanelled 

with PSeGS for Websites is attached at Annexure A. 
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(Sumeet Garg) 
Senior System Manager 
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Government of Punjab 

Punjab State eGovernance Society 

0/o Directorate of Governance Reforms & Public Grievances 

Annexure A: List of empanelled vendors 

Email ID 

S.N Bidder Name Contact Person Contact No 

Mr. Suvidit Sharma8851599751 
suvidit@shermanindia.com 

Akiko Sherman 

Infotech Mr. Vagish Issar 9810068474 
vagish@shermanindia.com 

Abhinav.thakur@csm.co.in 

CSM Technologies Mr. Abhinav Thakur| 9815536679 

Private Limited 

Dev Information Mr. Lovekesh 7424896333 
lovekesh.kumar@devilpl.com 
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Technology Ltd 

Ms. Shahina 7424895333 shahina.parveen@devilpl.com 

Parveen 
Mr. Santosh Tiwari 9316886118 

Ernst& Young LLP 
santosh.tiwari@in.ey.com 

Mr. Arun 9895394475 arun.mk@in.ey.com 

Marg Software Mr. Ahmad Jamal 9807508003 jamal.ahmad@margsoftware.co 
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Solutions Siddiqui 
m 

Ms. Jaya Gupta 
8604357186 jaya.gupta@margsoftware.com 

NSB Productions Ms. Nimmi 9810082333 nimmisinghbedi@gmail.com 

Mr. Deepak Jumar 9818279732 nstproductions7@gmail.com 

Mr. Abhiram 938074583abhiram@oasystspl.com 

Oasys Tech Solutions 

Private Ltd Mr. Surjit Panigrahy| 7978598093 abhiram@oasystspl.com 

Surjitpanigrahy@oasystspl.com 

Pragyaware Mr. Hitesh Nayyar 9417026382 hitesh@pragyaware.com 

Informatics Private 

Limited 

Mr. Shakti 7710777144 shakti@pragyaware.com 
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9 Vidya Online Services Mr. Vilas 7888026078 contact@vidyaonline.in 

Pune Pvt Ltd. 

10 Vitana Private Limited Mr. Vikas Singh 9983497700 corporate@vitanagroup.com 
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